MOTOCLUB

'IPARINI

TROFEO BARZAGHI 2022

1 RUN

R.E

‘?’

TROFEO BARZAGHI 2022

MX1
MX1 2° CORSA

Gara (13:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 16:00:49

MC PARINI - Barzaghi 1,750 Km.
08/05/2022 15:10 .

NN

"

o

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(55) LENTINI ALESSANDRO (100) VANINI MARCO (280) BRIGNOLI RICCARDO
1 16:02:53.675 1 16:03:01.734 1 16:03:15.831
2 2:03.236 +1.972 16:04:56.911 2 2:08.210 +0.350 16:05:09.944 2 2:22.127 +2.615 16:05:37.958
3 2:03.915 +2.651 16:07:00.826 3 2:08.174 +0.314 16:07:18.118 3 2:19.512 16:07:57.470
4 2:02.560 +1.296 16:09:03.386 4 2:08.994 +1.134 16:09:27.112 4 2:19.794 +0.282 16:10:17.264
5 2:02.507 +1.243 16:11:05.893 5 2:09.995 +2.135 16:11:37.107 5 2:21.136 +1.624 16:12:38.400
6 2:03.154 +1.890 16:13:09.047 6 2:09.448 +1.588 16:13:46.555 6 2:21.888 +2.376 16:15:00.288
7 2:06.290 +5.026 16:15:15.337 7 2:08.762 +0.902 16:15:55.317 7 2:27.397 +7.885 16:17:27.685
8 2:03.684 +2.420 16:17:19.021 8 2:07.860 16:18:03.177 8 2:23.755 +4.243 16:19:51.440
9 2:01.264 16:19:20.285 9 2:10.206 +2.346 16:20:13.383
(268) BRAMBILLA STEFANO
(393) MARTELLI THOMAS (99) ROASIO SIMONE 1 16:03:30.056
1 16:02:57.154 1 16:03:03.429 2 2:18.817 16:05:48.873
2 2:03.603 +2.338 16:05:00.757 2 2:09.342 +1.115 16:05:12.771 3 2:23.076 +4.259 16:08:11.949
3 2:01.265 16:07:02.022 3 2:08.227 16:07:20.998 4 2:19.523 +0.706 16:10:31.472
4 2:03.493 +2.228 16:09:05.515 4 2:09.936 +1.709 16:09:30.934 5 2:20.802 +1.985 16:12:52.274
5 2:04.247 +2.982 16:11:09.762 5 2:14.388 +6.161 16:11:45.322 6 2:19.920 +1.103 16:15:12.194
6 2:02.505 +1.240 16:13:12.267 6 2:12.384 +4.157 16:13:57.706 7 2:27.507 +8.690 16:17:39.701
7 2:03.621 +2.356 16:15:15.888 7 2:13.752 +5.525 16:16:11.458 8 2:19.385 +0.568 16:19:59.086
8 2:04.349 +3.084 16:17:20.237 8 2:12.475 +4.248 16:18:23.933
9 2:01.637 +0.372 16:19:21.874 9 2:16.259 +8.032 16:20:40.192
(618) TERRANEO STEFANO (20) POZZ1 DAVIDE
1 16:02:52.488 1 16:03:10.724
2 2:04.003 +0.455 16:04:56.491 2 2:12.109 +0.972 16:05:22.833
3 2:03.632 +0.084 16:07:00.123 3 2:13.164 +2.027 16:07:35.997
4 2:04.935 +1.387 16:09:05.058 4 2:11.443 +0.306 16:09:47.440
5 2:03.548 16:11:08.606 5 2:20.473 +9.336 16:12:07.913
6 2:04.250 +0.702 16:13:12.856 6 2:11.137 16:14:19.050
7 2:05.192 +1.644 16:15:18.048 7 2:12.634 +1.497 16:16:31.684
8 2:04.169 +0.621 16:17:22.217 8 2:13.249 +2.112 16:18:44.933
9 2:06.039 +2.491 16:19:28.256 9 2:14.478 +3.341 16:20:59.411
(461) VANINI DAVIDE (94) TRESSOLDI ERNANI
1 16:02:56.645 1 16:03:09.383
2 2:06.926 16:05:03.571 2 2:12.285 16:05:21.668
3 2:08.957 +2.031 16:07:12.528 3 2:13.242 +0.957 16:07:34.910
4 2:07.829 +0.903 16:09:20.357 4 2:16.144 +3.859 16:09:51.054
5 2:08.087 +1.161 16:11:28.444 5 2:14.889 +2.604 16:12:05.943
6 2:08.276 +1.350 16:13:36.720 6 2:14.875 +2.590 16:14:20.818
7 2:08.857 +1.931 16:15:45.577 7 2:14.462 +2.177 16:16:35.280
8 2:09.118 +2.192 16:17:54.695 8 2:15.196 +2.911 16:18:50.476
9 2:08.444 +1.518 16:20:03.139 9 2:13.741 +1.456 16:21:04.217
(160) ANDRESSI STEFANO (68) RUGGERI NICHOLAS
1 16:03:05.111 1 16:03:12.411
2 2:08.674 +2.700 16:05:13.785 2 2:16.305 +4.139 16:05:28.716
3 2:07.798 +1.824 16:07:21.583 3 2:12.816 +0.650 16:07:41.532
4 2:07.051 +1.077 16:09:28.634 4 2:12.363 +0.197 16:09:53.895
5 2:07.643 +1.669 16:11:36.277 5 2:15.456 +3.290 16:12:09.351
6 2:10.066 +4.092 16:13:46.343 6 2:13.930 +1.764 16:14:23.281
7 2:06.460 +0.486 16:15:52.803 7 2:13.924 +1.758 16:16:37.205
8 2:05.974 16:17:58.777 8 2:16.296 +4.130 16:18:53.501
9 2:06.223 +0.249 16:20:05.000 9 2:12.166 16:21:05.667
(752) BORGHI MATTEO (992) BONFANTI LUCA
1 16:03:17.091 1 16:03:14.955
2 2:08.029 +2.658 16:05:25.120 2 2:18.048 +4.526 16:05:33.003
3 2:05.775 +0.404 16:07:30.895 3 2:14.637 +1.115 16:07:47.640
4 2:06.070 +0.699 16:09:36.965 4 2:13.522 16:10:01.162
5 2:06.413 +1.042 16:11:43.378 5 2:18.276 +4.754 16:12:19.438
6 2:05.371 16:13:48.749 6 2:14.966 +1.444 16:14:34.404
7 2:06.950 +1.579 16:15:55.699 7 2:16.168 +2.646 16:16:50.572
8 2:08.464 +3.093 16:18:04.163 8 2:15.224 +1.702 16:19:05.796
9 2:05.416 +0.045 16:20:09.579 9 2:18.277 +4.755 16:21:24.073
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